


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4830/2023

Ram Chandra Son Of Hanuman,

----Petitioner

Versus

Mohan Lal Son Of Boduram

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ravindra Kumar Paliwal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Akshay Sharma, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

20/09/2023

Mr. Akshay Sharma, AGC appeared on behalf of the respondent No.10.

Hence, service is treated as complete.

List on 07.10.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

JYOTI /104